
Walter Bethke GmbH & Co. KG
Technische Kunststoff - und Hybridprodukte

Product Group SKSF

Hexagonal protection caps made of polyethylene for nuts and hexagonal screw heads

Standard Colours

• black

Material

• Polyethylene (PE)

Product information

• By simply plugging the hexagon protective cap on a hexagon, the effect of a cap nut is reached.

Order Number L

mm

for WAF WAF

mm

SKSF 10/M6

SKSF 13/M8

SKSF 17/M10

10

13

17,5

M6

M8

M10

10

13

17
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